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PANEL OF RIGHT OF WAY ACQUISITION CONSULTANTS 
FIRMS WHO ARE PREQUALIFIED FOR VDOT ADMINISTERED CONTRACTS 
INCLUDES P3, DESIGN BUILD AND LOCALLY ADMINISTERED PROJECTS 

 
COMPANY NAME CONTACT TELEPHONE NO. 

   
3B Consulting Services, LLC H. Rick Lively (434) 944-123 
140 Hilltop Avenue Director, Right of Way Services  
Lebanon, VA 24266 rlively@3bcs.com   
 Shelley Breeding, President  
   
   
American Acquisition Group Wade Brown (813) 287-8191 
711 N. Sherrill Street, Suite B wade@americanacquisition.com   
Tampa, FL 33609   
   
   
Bowman Consulting Group Ronnie Van Cleve (703) 302-8740 
3951 Westerre Parkway Suite 150 Senior Project Manager (804) 616-3240 
Richmond, VA 23233 rvancleve@bowmanconsulting.com   
   
   
Century Engineering, LLC Ken Hawker (412) 261-5677 
10710 Gilroy Road khawker@iasrw.com   
Hunt Valley, MD 21031   
 Stephanie Palmisano (412) 785-7802 
 spalmisano@kleinfelder.com   
   
 Jennifer Ahmad (804) 644-4600 
 jahmad@kleinfelder.com   
   
   
Continental Acquisition Services Christine McFadden (914) 274-7516 
(dba Continental Field Services)   
2000 Duke Street, Suite 300 Paul Schray (703) 553-2680, office 
Alexandria, VA 22314 paulschray@cfs-row.com  (703) 343-3303 
   
   
Diversified Property Services Gina Anthony (410) 252-5075 
20 E. Timonium Road, Suite 111 General Manager (800) 996-5499 
Timonium, MD 21093 ganthony@dpsinc.name   
   
   
ERM & Associates Craig Anderson (540) 347-5547 
49 Culpeper Street President  
Warrenton, VA 20186 ermanderson@gmail.com   
   
   
H.W. Lochner Inc. Debby Taylor (859) 224-4476 
1040 Monarch Street, Suite 300 Associate Vice President  
Lexington, KY 40513 dtaylor@hwlochner.com   
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Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson Meredith Munch (804) 267-1270 
9201 Arboretum Parkway, Suite 310 mmunch@jmt.com   
Richmond, VA 23236   
   
   
KDR Real Estate Allen G. Dorin (804) 956-4670 
2500 Grenoble Road adorin@kdrrealestate.com   
Richmond, VA 23294   
 Jeff Dykes (804) 956-4672 
 jdykes@kdrrealestate.com  
   
 Jill Medina (804) 956-4663 
 jmedina@kdrrealestate.com   
   
   
O.R. Colan Catherine Muth (704) 529-3115, ext. 255 
22710 Fairview Center Drive cmuth@orcolan.com   
Fairview, OH 44126   
 Kevin Robison (440) 827-6116, ext. 202 
 krobison@orcolan.com   
   
 Steve Toth (440) 827-6116 
   
   
Paragon Partners Ltd. Neilia LaValle (714) 379-3376 ext. 101 
Main Office – 5660 Katella Avenue President   
Suite 100 neilia@paragon-partners.com   
Cypress, CA 90630   
   
   
Pendulum Land Services, LLC Kristen Bennett (972) 971-8660 
P.O. Box 1977 kristen@pendulumland.com   
Suffolk, VA 23439   
 Carrilin Hirsch (757) 535-1231 
 carrilin@pendulumland.com   
   
   
Rinker Design Associates, P.C. James J. Street (703) 368-7373 
4301 Dominion Blvd, Suite 100 Right of Way Director  
Glen Allen, VA 23060 jstreet@rdacivil.com   
   
 John Giometti  
 jgiometti@rdacivil.com   
   
 Troy Sullivan (703) 334-0056 
 tsullivan@rdacivil.com   
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RK&K Kimberly Brodbeck  
12600 Fair Lakes Circle, Suite 300 kbrodbeck@rrk.com   
Fairfax, VA 22033   
 Miriam Kronisch (703) 259-3721 
 mkronisch@rkk.com  
 vamarketing@rkk.com   
   
   
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Dan Blaha (804) 419-1821, direct 
(formerly Greenhorne & O’Mara) Right of Way Services Sector, Leader (804) 712-4669, mobile 
1101 Boulder Springs Drive, Suite 225 dan.blaha@stantec.com    
Richmond, VA 23225   
   
   
Telics David Bailey, Senior Manager (919) 356-6695 
P.O. Box 830 davidmbailey@windstream.net  
Statesville, NC 28687   
 Steve Nichols (704) 872-5060 
   
 Taylor Keith, Manager (252) 375-5010 
   
   
Timmons Group Chris Kiefer (804) 200-6425 
1001 Boulders Parkway, Suite 300 Transportation Design Group Leader  
Richmond, VA 23225 chris.kiefer@timmons.com   
   
 Joe Sckinto (804) 310-9276 
 Right of Way Manager  
 joe.sckinto@timmons.com   
   
   
Universal Field Services Douglas Benson (918) 494-7600 
P.O. Box 35666 (74153-0666) Executive Vice President  
6737 S. 85th E. Ave dbenson@ufsrw.com   
Tulsa, OK 74133   
 Leslie Pacheco (856) 986-4636 
   
   
Vaughn & Melton Becky Rehorn (865) 546-5800 
Consulting Engineers, Inc. Chief Marketing Officer  
1909 Ailor Avenue crrehorn@vaughnmelton.com   
Knoxville, TN 37921   
   
   
Volkert Inc. Terri McClure (703) 642-8100, office 
6225 Brandon Avenue, Suite 540 terri.mcclure@volkert.com  (540) 222-2492, mobile 
Springfield, VA 22150   
 Keith Weakley (703) 286-7798, office 
 keith.weakley@volkert.com  (703) 298-8428, mobile 
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